WIFI 6 ACCESS POINT 1800MBPS OUTDOOR 802.11AX IP67 2.4GHz 591
MBPS & 5GHz 1238 MHz
GGM WAPEXT1800
GGM WAPAX1800 is an 11ax Wi-Fi standard Qualcomm Chipset high power industrial Ceiling Wireless
Access Point support MU-MIMO, Wave2.0, OFDMA and Seamless Roaming.Combined 1800Mbps Wi-Fi
speed voer 2 radios: 2.4GHz(600Mbps 11ax 2*2)+5GHz(1200Mbps 2*2), equiped 1G WAN & LAN ports,
support MU-MIMO and DL/UL- OFDMA modulation, faster Ethernet data rate and more users, then
multiple users can upload or download multiple packets at same tim, narrower subcarrier spacing and
longer symbol time, improved the stability and data processing efficiency, publicly to be used in high
density access environment.
Product features
Produit : Outdoor access point
ETIM 9 features
Max. data transmission rate : 1800 Mbit/s
Frequency band : 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz
Managed : Yes
Radio protocol : Other
Encoding : Other
Ethernet : Yes
Number of ports 10/100/1000 Mbps LAN : 2
Number of ports 1000 Mbps POF : 2
Firewall : No
VPN-security : No
Connection for external antenna : No
Bridge function : No
Repeater function : No
Power over Ethernet : Yes
Colour : White
Width : 180 mm
Height : 300 mm
Depth : 50 mm
Page 1/2
IP protection : IP67
19 inches mounting : No
Suitable for ceiling mounting : No
Built-in : No
Suitable for DIN rail (top hat rail) mounting : No
Pole fastening : Yes
Flush-mounted installation : No
Suitable for wall mounting : Yes
Number of users : 50
Socket outlet adapter : No
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2